FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-03-03

Manche 2 de la Coupe de France National 1 Slalom
20118790 - Qualification - 64300 Orthez

Catégorie S
C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien 121.9+0 11h53:00+0 | 121.9 | 108.95 | 107.99
2 2 Margaux Henry La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 122.58+0 11h54:00+0 | 122.58 | 114.4 | 109.24
3 3 Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. 122.97+0 11h57:00+0 | 122.97 | 117.52 | 68.98
4 4 Angele Hug Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 123.19+0 11h52:00+0 | 123.19 | 119.28 | 148.3
5 5 Marjorie Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 123.32+2 11h56:00+21 | 125.32 | 136.33 | 70.69
47483647
6 6 Claire Jacquet Ancerville-bar Le Duc 127.41+4 11h55:00+21 | 131.41 | 185.08 | 73.21
47483647
7 9 Oceane Baylacq Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 134.62+2 11h42:00+21 | 136.62 | 226.79 | 305.92
47483647
8 11 | Julia Budzinski C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 136.92+6 11h47:00+21 | 142.92 | 277.22 | 246.53
47483647
9 12 | Tiphaine Duboc Canoe Kayak Montreuil 139.27+4 11h51:00+21 | 143.27 | 280.02 | 173.05
47483647
10 13 | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 139.59+8 11h45:00+21 | 147.59 | 314.6 | 271.82
47483647
11 16 |Lea Grison J.s.p.a. Mayenne 161.3+4 11h41:00+21 | 165.3 | 456.36 | 314.02
47483647
12 17 | Anne-lise Moisan-ehrwein Golbey Epinal St Nabord 145.68+58 | 11h48:00+21 | 203.68 | 763.58 | 212.64
47483647
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Lucas Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 102.18+0 10h11:00+0 | 102.18 | 67.95 44 4
2 2 Thomas Koechlin C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 102.32+0 10h00:00+0 | 102.32 | 69.23 | 93.09
3 3 Antoine Gaillard Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 104.37+0 10h05:00+0 | 104.37 | 87.99 | 76.15
4 4 Jules Bernardet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 102.94+2 10h07:00+21 | 104.94 | 93.2 71.64
47483647
5 5 Liam Jegou Cadpa Huningue 105.69+0 10h02:00+0 | 105.69 | 100.06 | 86.81
6 7 Kilian Foulon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 104.79+2 10h09:00+21 | 106.79 | 110.13 | 61.18
47483647
7 8 Thibault Blaise C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 106.32+2 10h01:00+21 | 108.32 | 124.12 | 89.76
47483647
8 9 Sebastien De Kerleau Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 109.04+0 10h06:00+0 | 109.04 | 130.71 | 71.22
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9 10 | Yann Rivallant Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 107.47+2 09h52:00+21 | 109.47 | 134.64 | 138.4
47483647
10 11 Hugo Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 109.53+0 09h49:00+0 | 109.53 | 135.19 | 1454
11 12 | Theo Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 107.83+2 10h03:00+20 | 109.83 | 137.93 | 108.99
12 13 | Yves Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 106.03+4 10h04:00+21 | 110.03 | 139.76 | 77.81
47483647
13 14 | Corentin Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau 108.05+2 09h58:00+21 | 110.05 | 139.95 | 99.66
47483647
14 15 | Nicolas Scianimanico Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 108.28+2 09h59:00+21 | 110.28 | 142.06 | 97.2
47483647
15 17 | Edern Le Ruyet Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 109.24+2 10h08:00+2 | 111.24 | 150.83 | 66.68
16 19 | Emilien Kempf Ancerville-bar Le Duc 108.72+4 09h55:00+21 | 112.72 | 164.37 | 109.47
47483647
17 23 | Baptiste Le Poncin Lannion Canoe Kayak 111.14+4 09h46:00+21 | 115.14 | 186.51 | 152.2
47483647
18 24 | Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Uzerche 115.29+0 09h53:00+0 | 115.29 | 187.88 | 133.75
19 25 | Luc Sarramea Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 111.81+4 09h57:00+21 | 115.81 | 192.64 | 103.17
47483647
20 26 | Anthony Roux Tardoire Canoe Kayak 116.29+0 09h48:00+0 | 116.29 | 197.03 | 148.5
21 29 | Johan Pucheou Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 119.81+4 09h41:00+21 | 123.81 | 265.82 | 203.36
47483647
22 30 |Jean Pierre Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 122.85+2 09h44:00+21 | 124.85 | 275.34 | 156.49
47483647
23 31 Tom Maffeis Canoe Kayak Club France 130.8+2 09h45:00+20 | 132.8 | 348.07 | 153.52
24 33 | Cedric Joly Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande - 10h10:00+ Abs - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Hugo Cailhol - Nicolas M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak 125.57+2 12h05:00+21 | 127.57 | 247.18 | 125.94
Scianimanico 47483647
2 4 Hugo Mouffle - Theau Le Canoe Kayak Du Val D'albret 147.86+8 12h03:00+21 | 155.86 | 494.22 | 335.01
Loch 47483647
CaM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Hugo Latimier - Alexane Golbey Epinal St Nabord 139.56+6 09h30:00+21 | 145.56 | 298.35 | 278.81
Galmiche 47483647
2 2 Etienne Daille - Carole Ckc Vallee De L'ain 151.31+4 09h34:00+21 | 155.31 | 376.4 | 265.08
Bouzidi 47483647
3 3 Thibault Blaise - Julia C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 149.62+10 | 09h31:00+21 | 159.62 | 410.9 | 418.12
Budzinski 47483647
4 4 Angele Hug - Theo Roisin Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 135.83+58 | 09h33:00+21 | 193.83 | 684.74 | 240.74
47483647
5 5 Bertrand Avril - Chloe Club Sportif Beaumontais - 09h32:00+22 | Des - -
Gatuingt 555




INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Jimy Bercon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 106.25+4 09h15:00+21 | 110.25 - -
47483647
2 7 Zoe Bruchon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 132.41+4 09h10:00+21 | 136.41 = =
47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marie-zelia Lafont Orthez Nautique C.k. 108.59+2 10h36:00+21 | 110.59 | 73.26 33.27
47483647
2 2 Carole Bouzidi Ckc Vallee De L'ain 111.89+0 10h37:00+0 | 111.89 | 84.31 32.03
3 3 Flora Huvelin Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 114.13+2 10h34:00+21 | 116.13 | 120.36 | 63.89
47483647
4 4 Coline Charel Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 114.58+2 10h27:00+21 | 116.58 | 124.18 | 122.07
47483647
5 5 Manon Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 119.89+2 10h16:00+21 | 121.89 | 169.32 | 183.23
47483647
6 6 Joana Palermo Golbey Epinal St Nabord 120.65+2 10h32:00+2 | 122.65 | 175.78 | 90.8
7 7 Marjorie Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 120.95+2 10h35:00+21 | 122.95 | 178.33 | 47.45
47483647
8 8 Joey Bercon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 119.22+4 10h21:00+21 | 123.22 | 180.62 | 163.06
47483647
9 9 Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 119.81+4 10h24:00+21 | 123.81 | 185.64 | 145.13
47483647
10 9 Angele Hug Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 117.81+6 10h30:00+21 | 123.81 | 185.64 | 95.97
47483647
11 11 Alixe Degremont Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 119.97+4 10h29:00+21 | 123.97 187 97.69
47483647
12 12 | Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. 120.45+4 10h26:00+21 | 124.45 | 191.08 | 134.75
47483647
13 16 | Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 128.27+2 10h23:00+21 | 130.27 | 240.55 | 166.16
47483647
14 17 | Mylene Demond Ckc Vallee De L'ain 124.92+6 10h20:00+21 | 130.92 | 246.08 | 175.24
47483647
15 19 | Lisa Mouffle Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 126.01+8 10h33:00+21 | 134.01 | 272.35 | 85.1
47483647
16 20 | Natacha Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 118.83+52 | 10h31:00+21 | 170.83 | 585.34 | 103.07
47483647
17 21 | Alexane Galmiche Golbey Epinal St Nabord 128.43+58 | 10h22:00+21 | 186.43 | 717.94 | 167.05
47483647
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Pierre-louis Saussereau
Malo Quemeneur
Simon Hene

Clement Travert

Charlie Barbier

Thomas Bersinger
Pierre Grapotte
Antoine Launay
Benoit Guillaume

Julien Pajaud

Thomas Durand

Etienne Daille

Guillaume Graille

Pol Oulhen

Paul Cornut-chauvinc

Hugo Regnier

Hugo Cailhol
Ludovic Di Nisi

Theo Desvignes
Thomas Rosset

Loic Bertoia

Thomas Schmitt
Edgar Prigent
Hippolyte Cail

Maxime Bottex

Nicolas Baudoin

Sami Rocher

Isaac Dufrene

Enrick Cunsolo

Hugo Crepeau

Gregoire Guerin

Raphael Lassechere

Orthez Nautique C.k.
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Club Nautique De La Platiere
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Les Alligators - Landerneau

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

95.13+0
95.76+0
94.65+2
97.49+0
95.88+2

97.92+0
97.98+0
96.09+2
98.32+0
94.73+4

95.13+4

95.8+4

99.88+0
98.13+2

96.64+4

96.66+4

100.92+0
99.09+2

97.2+4
101.58+0
97.73+4

101.85+0
99.99+2
101.3+2

103.33+0
99.68+4

102.09+2

98.66+6

104.96+0
103.61+2

102.1+4

104.73+2

10h58:00+0
11h36:00+0
11h33:00+2
11h26:00+0

11h22:00+21
47483647

11h28:00+0

11h03:00+0
11h06:00+20

11h12:00+0

11h20:00+21
47483647

11h32:00+21
47483647

11h34:00+21
47483647

11h30:00+0

11h29:00+20
000000

11h02:00+21
47483647

11h09:00+21
47483647

11h24:00+0

11h31:00+21
47483647

11h08:00+22
11h13:00+0

11h05:00+21
47483647

11h11:00+0
11h25:00+2

10h46:00+21
47483647

11h14:00+0

11h17:00+21
47483647

11h15:00+21
47483647

11h10:00+21
47483647

11h01:00+0

11h00:00+21
47483647

11h04:00+21
47483647

10h54:00+20
0000000

95.13
95.76
96.65
97.49
97.88

97.92
97.98
98.09
98.32
98.73

99.13

99.8

99.88
100.13

100.64

100.66

100.92
101.09

101.2
101.58
101.73

101.85
101.99
103.3

103.33
103.68

104.09

104.66

104.96
105.61

106.1

106.73

46.97
53.02
61.57
69.64
73.38

73.77
74.35
75.4
77.61
81.55

85.39

91.83

92.6
95

99.9

100.09

102.59
104.22

105.28
108.93
110.37

111.52
112.86
125.45

125.74
129.1

133.04

138.51

141.39
147.64

152.34

158.39

95.64
24.61
45.73
57.31
64.72

67.67
84.38
80.03
77.65
57.25

47.14

39.12

53.36
53.16

83.76

79.65

60.18
51.9

82.12
76.41
88.09

77.63
59.4
143.64

76.08
72.63

79.12

79.1

101.42
92.38

87.34

124.87
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Valentin Brindeau

Pierre Giudicelli

William Desnos

Thibault Marchand

Kendaor Le Huitou

Titouan Dupras

Martin Daviet

Raphael Olla

Lucas Latimier

Alan Dollo

Tom Deconchy

Robin Pottelette

Benjamin Renia

Vincent Delahaye

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Niagara Canoe Kayak Club

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Torcy Canoe Kayak

100.79+6

105.6+2

106.4+4

111.46+2

112.71+2

102.09+50

98.37+56

100.12+56

102.79+54

103.19+54

101.39+56

107.62+102

10h50:00+21
47483647

11h18:00+21
47483647

10h57:00+21
47483647

10h56:00+21
47483647

10h55:00+21
47483647

11h16:00+50
0000000

11h19:00+21
47483647

10h48:00+21
47483647

11h07:00+21
47483647

11h21:00+21
47483647

10h49:00+21
47483647

10h59:00+21
47483647

11h35:00+
11h27:00+

106.79

107.6

110.4

113.46

114.71

152.09

154.37

156.12

156.79

157.19

157.39

209.62

Abs
Abs

158.97

166.75

193.65

223.04

235.05

594.11

616.01

632.82

639.25

643.1

645.02

1146.7

138.86

70.35

114.16

113.76

118.98

73

65.27

136.39

84.76

67.88

135.24

90.64




